
$45+

$35+

$35+

$25+

$35+

Women

Men

Kids

Girl

Boy

Blowdry 

Roots/Short

Medium 

$70+

$80+

$90+

Eyebrows

Upper Lip 

Lower Lip

Chin

Neck 

Sideburns 

Forehead 

Cheeks

Full Face

Nose

Ear

Under Arms

Half Arms 

Full Arms 

Half Legs 

Full Legs

Stomach

$13.99

$7.99

$2.99

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99

$7.99

$8.99

$41.99

$7.99

$7.99

$15.99

$24.99

$34.99

$34.95

$44.95

$24.99

$29.99

$139.99

TRADE SECRETS | FAIRVIEW MALL

hair
CUT 

416.494.6709
TRADE SECRETS @ FAIRVIEW MALL

1800 SHEPPARD AVE E, TORONTO, ON M2J 5A7

TRADE SECRETS | FAIRVIEW MALL

esthetics
WAXING & THREADING

 hours of operation
Monday - Saturday 10:00am - 9:00pm 

Sunday 11:00am - 7:00pm

Walk-in clients are welcome

No appointment required

All prices are subject to change without notice

COLOUR 

$69.99

$79.99

$119.99

$79.99

$139.99

$69.99

$69.99

$99.99

$49.99

$59.99

$69.99

$94.99

$90+

$160+

$200+

$30+

$150+

$19.99+

$64.99+

Long

HIGHLIGHTS 

Partial

Full

Balayage/Ombre

Toner with Highlights/Balayage 

Whole Head Bleach

Braid

Makeup

eyelash extension
Classic

Volume

Hybrid

$79.99

$99.99

$89.99

Back

Full Body (full legs/full arms/under arms/stomach/back)

FACIAL

Hydra Facial 

Deep Cleansing 

Microdermabrasion

Acne Treatment

Micro Needling

Oxigen Facial

Chemical Peel Treatment 

Micro Peel

Facial Brightening

Facial Massage

Dermaplaning

Deep Cleaning French Facial

             BROW & LASHES

Brow Tint

Lash Tint

Lash Lift

Lash Lift + Tint

Microblading 

Eyebrow Lamination

Brow Lamination + Lash Lift

$19.99

$29.99

$79.99

$99.99

$299.99

$79.99

$150




