TRADE SECRETS | FAIRVIEW MALL

#### hair CUT

001	
Women	\$45+
Men	\$35+
Kids	
Girl	\$35+
Boy	\$25+
Blowdry	\$35+
COLOUR	
Roots/Short	\$70+
Medium	\$80 <sup>+</sup>
Long	\$90+
HIGHLIGHTS	
Partial	\$90 <sup>+</sup>
Full	<b>\$160</b> ⁺
Balayage/Ombre	\$200+
Toner with Highlights/Balayage	\$30+
Whole Head Bleach	<b>\$150</b> ⁺
Braid	\$19.99+
Makeup	\$64.99+

#### eyelash extension

Classic	\$79.99
Volume	\$99.99
Hybrid	\$89.99

## hours of operation

Monday - Saturday Sunday

10:00am - 9:00pm 11:00am - 7:00pm

Walk-in clients are welcome

No appointment required

All prices are subject to change without notice

## 416,494,6709

TRADE SECRETS @ FAIRVIEW MALL 1800 SHEPPARD AVE E, TORONTO, ON M2J 5A7

# esthetics

001101100	
WAXING & THREADING	
Eyebrows	\$13.99
Upper Lip	\$7.99
Lower Lip	\$2.99
Chin	\$8.99
Neck	\$9.99
Sideburns	\$9.99
Forehead	\$7.99
Cheeks	\$8.99
Full Face	\$41.99
Nose	\$7.99
Ear	\$7.99
Under Arms	\$15.99
Half Arms	\$24.99
Full Arms	\$34.99
Half Legs	\$34.95
Full Legs	\$44.95
Stomach	\$24.99
Back	\$29.99
Full Body (full legs/full arms/under arms/stomach/back)	\$139.99
FACIAL	
Hydra Facial	\$69.99
Deep Cleansing	\$79.99
Microdermabrasion	\$119.99
Acne Treatment	\$79.99
Micro Needling	\$139.99
Oxigen Facial	\$69.99
Chemical Peel Treatment	\$69.99
Micro Peel	\$99.99
Facial Brightening	\$49.99

\$59.99

\$69.99

\$94.99

\$19.99

\$29.99

\$79.99 \$99.99

\$299.99

\$79.99

\$150

Facial Massage

Deep Cleaning French Facial

Brow Lamination + Lash Lift

**BROW & LASHES** 

Dermaplaning

Brow Tint

Lash Tint

Lash Lift

Lash Lift + Tint

Microblading **Eyebrow Lamination**